

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3132-3133 OF 2011

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AER LINGUS LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PLACING ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 12/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Attorney General
Mr. Chander Udai Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR (Not Present)
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these cases be listed on 10-10-2011.

In the meanwhile, the parties may file additional documents.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
Court Master

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
Court Master