

a

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3132-3133 OF 2011

AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AER LINGUS LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for placing addl. documents on record)

Date: 22/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.
for M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps for effecting service of notice upon the Union of India within four weeks. List these matters after service is complete on the Union of India.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER