

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3132-3133 OF 2011

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AER LINGUS LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for placing addl. documents)

Date: 10/1/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv. for

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dimiri, Adv

Mr. Abhinav Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv. for

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv. for

Ms. Abha R. Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

For further arguments, list the matter on January 17, 2013.

Liberty to file additional documents.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|