

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3132-3133/2011

AIRPORT AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AER LINGUS LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/10/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. Tavinder Pal Sidhu, Adv.
Ms. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv.
for M/s M. V. Kini & Associates

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindera Kr. Verma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Wednesday i.e. 5th Novem
ber,
2014.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[RENU DIWAN]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.10.30
15:40:14 IST
Reason: